
#1 - 3:40 PM - Seaside High School / 2600 Spruce Drive

#2 - 3:47 PM - Crossover / Broadway Field Parking Lot Students must be on list and 
use bus pass

#3 - 3:49 PM -  / 47 N Holladay Between Oceanway & 1st

#4 - 3:50 PM -  / 2nd & N Holladay

#5 - 3:50 PM -  / 3rd & N Holladay

#6 - 3:51 PM -  / Section Line & N Holladay

#7 - 3:52 PM - Crossover / 615 N Holladay

#8 - 3:53 PM -  / 10th & N Holladay

#9 - 3:54 PM -  / 1172 Necanicum Goodman Park

#10 - 3:55 PM -  / 10th & Necanicum

#11 - 3:56 PM -  / 822 Necanicum

#12 - 3:57 PM -  / Between 4th & 3rd on Necanicum

#13 - 4:18 PM -  / 36801 Hwy 26

#14 - 4:25 PM -  / Coles Lane & Campbell Loop

#15 - 4:27 PM -  / 33907 Hwy 26

#16 - 4:28 PM -  / Nordmark & Hwy 26

Vehicle:Driver:

Time: Distance:52 min

Run - PM Green Secondary Route

21.98 mi

Students:

Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

8/23/2022 - ∞

0 / 0 Description: Broadway Field, N Holladay Broadway to 10th, Necan...

1 of 28/25/2023 3:59:02 PM PM Green Secondary Route



#17 - 4:29 PM -  / 33273 Hwy 26 Hog Heaven driveway

#18 - 4:31 PM -  / Divine Grounds parking lot

#19 - 4:32 PM -  / 84915 Hwy 101

2 of 28/25/2023 3:59:02 PM PM Green Secondary Route


